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DISCOVER, PLAY & LEARN @ CAMP!
Summer Camp at the Hamilton Area YMCA

All of the following events are fun opportunities to:

* Meet the Camp Staff

« See the Camp (for those scheduled at the Sawmill Branch)
e Have your questions answered

e Register for Camp

Ice Cream Socials

e Thursday February 15 6:00 - 8:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch
e Saturday March 24 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch
Information Sessions

e Thursday March 15 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. JKR Branch

e Thursday April 19 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. JKR Branch

e Tuesday May 15 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. JKR Branch

e Thursday May 31 5:30 - 7:30 p.m. Sawmill Branch
Camp Open Houses

e Saturday March 3 12:30 p.m. — 3:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch
e Saturday April 21 10:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

Free Family Days

Saturday April 14 10:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch
Join us as we play two of the most popular games at camp...Gaga & Nukem!

Saturday May 12 12:00 p.m. - 2:00 p.m. Sawmill Branch

94.5 WPST will be at Camp to play the tunes. Q Bros and Jersey Devil BBQ will be on site to purchase lunch
and a cool treat. Basketball, volleyball, slip n slides, quiots, mini golf, the rock wall and other fun backyard
games will be set up for an afternoon of family fun.

Tuesday June 12 6:00 - 7:30 p.m. Sawmill Branch
Camp BBQ! Free Hot Dogs will be served while our camp staff will lead the families in fun camp games.

Personal Tour
Don’t see a session you can make it to, contact Camp Director Logan Perez at Iperez@hamiltonymca.org for a
personal tour.
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